
2017 Tony Bernacki Regatta

Preliminary Order of Racing - Rev 8

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

4 Womens C 2x10:00 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst11 Scheduled1000

 Peterborough 

46

A - Fischer, N.

Fischer, Nancy Stroke

Brinkman, Rebecca Bow

Leander 

46

B - Sitzer, C.

Sitzer, Crystal Stroke

Vanni, Julie Bow

Argonaut 

45

A - Thomas, R.

Thomas, Rebecca Stroke

Ellis, Jeany Bow

Island Lake 

48

A - Burnside, K.

Burnside, Keri Stroke

Huet, Chris Bow

 

4 Womens C 2x10:10 AM 2H 1->F + nxt 4 fst22 Scheduled1000

 Cambridge 

43

A - Middleton, L.

Middleton, Laura Stroke

Savino, Marilena Bow

Hanlan 

46

A - Clingen, T.

Clingen, Tracey Stroke

Worsfold, Nicola Bow

Hanlan 

49

B - Herrie, J.

Herrle, Jeanette Stroke

Collins-Mrakas, AlisonBow

  

21 Mixed 2x10:20 AM 3H 1->F + nxt 3 fst31 Scheduled1000

Guelph 

56

0:12.30Handicap: 

A - Barker, D.

Barker, David Stroke

Richardson, Michele Bow

Georgian Bay 

43

B - Conroy, T.

Conroy, Terence Stroke

Rose, Kaitin Bow

St. Catharines 

65

0:30.34Handicap: 

A - Markarian, M.

Markarian, Marion Stroke

Walker, James Bow

Georgian Bay 

49

A - Greene, W.

Greene, William Stroke

Abbott, Tamara Bow

RGBC/CBC (INT)

59

0:12.30Handicap: 

A - Kendall, R.

Kendall, Richard Stroke

Pauls, Caitlin Bow

St. Catharines 

44

B - Blackwood, C.

Blackwood, C Stroke

Blackwood, Hilary Bow

21 Mixed 2x10:30 AM 3H 1->F + nxt 3 fst42 Scheduled1000

 Argonaut 

29

B - Nebrat, D.

Nebrat, Dmitri Stroke

Howieson, Elizabeth Bow

Don Rowing 

29

B - Pluzak, T.

Pluzak, Taylor Stroke

Danielak, Katrina Bow

Don Rowing 

68

0:33.42Handicap: 

A - Dundas, L.

Dundas, Lynda Stroke

Benko, Walter Bow

Argonaut 

30

A - Sela, L.

Sela, Lee Stroke

Sela, Dean Bow

Island Lake 

57

0:15.38Handicap: 

A - Davenport, A.

Davenport, Anna Stroke

Huet, Mike Bow
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Preliminary Order of Racing - Rev 8

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

21 Mixed 2x10:40 AM 3H 1->F + nxt 3 fst53 Scheduled1000

Leander 

23

C - Zimmermann, K.

Zimmermann, Karl Stroke

Della Savia, Brianne Bow

Leander 

53

0:08.00Handicap: 

A - Toy, F.

Toy, Fred Stroke

Vanni, Julie Bow

South Niagara 

56

0:16.20Handicap: 

A - Michaud, J.

Michaud, Jacques Stroke

Michaud, Shari Bow

Zip-Cover.com 

52

0:08.00Handicap: 

A - Raisky, M.

Raisky, Michael Stroke

Raisky, Carol Bow

South Niagara 

50

0:08.00Handicap: 

B - Fuller, K.

Fuller, Kevin Stroke

Battersby-Campbell, Bow

Leander 

37

0:02.46Handicap: 

D - Oldham, A.

Oldham, Aubrey Stroke

Vamosi, Hajnalka Bow

2 Mens 8+11:10 AM Final Only6Final Scheduled1000

 West Side Rowin 

41

A - Sullivan, T.

Pernick, Lauren Cox

Sullivan, Tyler Stroke

Spragins, George 7

Sullivan, Daniel 6

Gunn, Bob 5

Jordan, Jacob 4

Susice, James 3

Valeri, Ray 2

McCrone, Joe Bow

Genesee 

54

0:03.71Handicap: 

A - Hale, G.

Beldner, Rebecca Cox

Hale, Geoffrey Stroke

Zablotny, Ken 7

Swagler, Gary 6

Yochum, Richard 5

Geoca, Eric 4

Difiore, Brian 3

Columbare, Nicholas 2

Morone, Joe Bow

Don Rowing 

52

0:03.71Handicap: 

A - Whitford, D.

MacLennan, Amanda Cox

Whitford, David Stroke

Toulmin, Nicholas 7

Vouilloz, Simon 6

Kovacs, Tibor 5

Sarkar, Shameek 4

MacK, Gord 3

White, Glenn 2

Birch, Shae Bow

  

4 Womens C 2x11:20 AM From Heats7Final Scheduled1000

      

5A Womens D 2x11:30 AM Final Only8Final Scheduled1000

 Peterborough 

53

A - Wright-Beulow, A.

Wright-Beulow, Adrie Stroke

Saunders, Krista Bow

Notre Dame RC 

52

A - Barkwell, M.

Barkwell, Monica Stroke

Brennand, Valeriee Bow

Leander 

51

A - Shepherd, V.

Shepherd, Valerie Stroke

Akitt, Tracy Bow

South Niagara 

52

B - Michaud, S.

Michaud, Shari Stroke

Battersby-Campbell, Bow

Don Rowing 

51

A - Strachan, C.

Strachan, Carrie Stroke

Larmondin, Leanne Bow
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Preliminary Order of Racing - Rev 8

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

5B Womens E+ 2x11:40 AM Final Only9Final Scheduled1000

St. Catharines 

61

0:10.56Handicap: 

A - Lancaster, J.

Lancaster, Janet Stroke

Markarian, Marion Bow

Hanlan 

62

0:10.56Handicap: 

A - Cumming, D.

Cumming, Deborah Stroke

Wright, Susan Bow

Genesee 

58

A - Vosburgh, K.

Vosburgh, Kathleen Stroke

Civiletti, Laura Bow

South Niagara 

55

A - Frayne, S.

Frayne, Sandra Stroke

Timms, Catherine Bow

Georgian Bay 

56

A - Barr Mcgill, K.

Barr Mcgill, Kathryn Stroke

Barr, Diane Bow

 

6A Mens Ltwt 1x 74kg Max (163lbs)11:50 AM Final Only10Final Scheduled1000

 Severn River 

61

0:19.57Handicap: 

A - Ruttan, S.

Ruttan, Steven Sculler

Ottawa 

56

0:12.75Handicap: 

A - Taylor, S.

Taylor, Stewart Sculler

Berry Hill BC 

63

0:19.57Handicap: 

A - Reynolds, V.

Reynolds, Vincent Sculler

Argonaut 

33

A - Sela, D.

Sela, Dean Sculler

 

6B Mens Ltwt 1x 74kg Max (163lbs)11:55 AM Final Only11Final Scheduled1000

 Hanlan 

73

0:14.70Handicap: 

B - Vanderlugt, H.

Vanderlugt, Harry Sculler

St. Catharines 

68

A - Makkreel, E.

Makkreel, Edward Sculler

Hanlan 

71

0:14.70Handicap: 

A - Dhanota, A.

Dhanota, Avtar Sculler

  

7 Mens D 1x12:00 PM Final Only12Final Scheduled1000

West Side Rowin 

53

A - Heberlein, J.

Heberlein, James Sculler

Hanlan 

53

A - Gogan, P.

Gogan, Paul Sculler

Zip-Cover.com 

59

0:06.83Handicap: 

A - Raisky, M.

Raisky, Michael Sculler

South Niagara 

51

B - Fuller, K.

Fuller, Kevin Sculler

South Niagara 

58

0:06.83Handicap: 

A - Michaud, J.

Michaud, Jacques Sculler

 

8 Womens Ltwt 1x 60kg Max (132lbs)12:10 PM Final Only13Final Scheduled1000

Don Rowing 

30

A - Danielak, K.

Danielak, Katrina Sculler

Hanlan 

51

0:09.87Handicap: 

A - Collins-Mrakas, A.

Collins-Mrakas, AlisonSculler

Zip-Cover.com 

45

0:04.23Handicap: 

A - Raisky, C.

Raisky, Carol Sculler

Island Lake 

55

0:21.15Handicap: 

A - Huet, C.

Huet, Chris Sculler

Notre Dame RC 

52

0:09.87Handicap: 

A - Brennand, V.

Brennand, Valeriee Sculler

St. Catharines 

80

1:17.55Handicap: 

A - Hastings, L.

Hastings, Louise Sculler
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Preliminary Order of Racing - Rev 8

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

9A Womens AA-A 1x12:15 PM Final Only14Final Scheduled1000

Ridley Graduate 

31

0:01.13Handicap: 

A - Pauls, C.

Pauls, Caitlin Sculler

Argonaut 

28

0:01.13Handicap: 

A - Sela, L.

Sela, Lee Sculler

Peterborough 

33

0:01.13Handicap: 

A - Lloyd, R.

Lloyd, Rebecca Sculler

Brock U 

31

0:01.13Handicap: 

A - Krasnor, K.

Krasnor, Kayla Sculler

Hanlan 

28

0:01.13Handicap: 

A - Bayley, M.

Bayley, Megan Sculler

Notre Dame RC 

25

A - Jolliffe, K.

Jolliffe, Kendra Sculler

9B Womens B 1x12:20 PM Final Only15Final Scheduled1000

 Tillsonburg 

37

A - Phillips, A.

Phillips, April Sculler

Leander 

41

A - Vamosi, H.

Vamosi, Hajnalka Sculler

Cambridge 

45

A - Gromeder, L.

Gromeder, Laura Sculler

Tillsonburg 

38

B - McClure, B.

McClure, Brenda Sculler

 

10 Womens A-B 4+12:30 PM Final Only16Final Scheduled1000

Argonaut 

42

B - Roman, M.

Patterson, Natalie Cox

Roman, Marisha Stroke

Mills, Natalie 3

Hunter, Tara 2

Polo, Monica Bow

St. Catharines 

37

D - Ceccato, R.

Shannon, Shannon Cox

Barker, Cassie Stroke

Powell, Kathy 3

Lavoie, Andrea 2

Ceccato, Rae Bow

St. Catharines 

39

C - Craig, S.

Powell, Owen Cox

Velemirovich, Sanja Stroke

Kovacs, Sandy 3

Janzen, Christine 2

Craig, Sarah Bow

Genesee 

38

A - Parker, A.

Yeatts, Meaghan Cox

Parker, Andrea Stroke

Goerlich, Heather 3

Rawlings, Megan 2

Fogle, Kristi Bow

Argonaut 

30

A - Misner, B.

Birkenshaw, Alexandr Cox

Misner, Brianne Stroke

Haley, Maria 3

Gay, Laura 2

Hayes, Alison Bow

 

11 Mens C+ 4x12:40 PM Final Only17Final Scheduled1000

Georgian Bay 

51

A - Greene, W.

Greene, William Stroke

Ingleton, Brad 3

Rourke, Douglas 2

Garms, Jeff Bow

Leander 

50

B - Jansen, M.

Jansen, Mark Stroke

Toy, Fred 3

Barratt, James 2

Akitt, J. Grant Bow

Peterborough 

62

0:11.05Handicap: 

A - Nelson, J.

Nelson, John Stroke

Lienert, David 3

Nevills, Michael 2

Love, Brian Bow

Tillsonburg 

62

0:11.05Handicap: 

A - Barker, D.

Barker, David Stroke

Tamasi, Frank 3

Niculescu, Marian 2

Farahbakhsh, Bahram Bow

WSTRN/BHBC (INT)

60

0:11.05Handicap: 

A - Taylor, S.

Taylor, Stewart Stroke

Matthews, Scott 3

Reynolds, Vincent 2

Dwyer, Jim Bow

Leander 

67

0:19.12Handicap: 

A - Jeans, K.

Jeans, Kenneth Stroke

Hryczynski, John 3

Church, Bruce 2

Gumulak, Henry Bow
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Preliminary Order of Racing - Rev 8

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

13A Womens C+ 4+12:55 PM Final Only18Final Scheduled1000

 West Side Rowin 

44

A - Wiles, K.

Pernick, Lauren Cox

Wiles, Karen Stroke

Spragins, Anne Marie 3

Christ, Amy 2

Ocampos, Sandra Bow

Genesee 

47

A - Kaupp, M.

Siegrist, Helen Cox

Kaupp, Michelle Stroke

Burchill, Beth 3

Neel, Alyssa 2

Bowne, Judi Bow

Georgian Bay 

46

A - Abbott, T.

Hall, Martine Cox

Abbott, Tamara Stroke

Rusch, Tiffany 3

Baillie, Deb 2

Barr, Diane Bow

Buffalo Scholas 

47

A - Podgorski, M.

Barnum, Katie Cox

Podgorski, Megan Stroke

Pilarz, Catherine 3

Bish, Rebecca 2

Troy, Amy Bow

 

13B Womens D+ 4+1:00 PM Final Only19Final Scheduled1000

 Don Rowing 

57

0:10.56Handicap: 

B - Breitman, J.

Danielak, Katrina Cox

Breitman, Jane Stroke

Strachan, Carrie 3

Larmondin, Leanne 2

Wainwright, Gilda Bow

Don Rowing 

55

0:10.56Handicap: 

A - Dunlop, M.

MacLennan, Amanda Cox

Dunlop, Michele Stroke

Bin, Gina 3

O'Neill, Wendy 2

Soucy-Fraser, Louise Bow

Leander 

50

A - Repa, M.

Jansen, Andrea Cox

Repa, Mary Ann Stroke

Shepherd, Valerie 3

Akitt, Tracy 2

Vanni, Julie Bow

  

14 Mens AA-A-B-C 2x1:10 PM Final Only20Final Scheduled1000

 Georgian Bay 

50

0:02.89Handicap: 

B - Ingleton, B.

Ingleton, Brad Stroke

Greene, William Bow

Georgian Bay 

52

0:02.89Handicap: 

A - Rourke, D.

Rourke, Douglas Stroke

Garms, Jeff Bow

Leander 

28

0:00.61Handicap: 

A - Zimmermann, K.

Zimmermann, Karl Stroke

Oldham, Aubrey Bow

Genesee 

24

A - Maloney, M.

Maloney, Michael Stroke

Liebherr, Jon Bow

 

15 Womens C 1x1:15 PM Final Only21Final Scheduled1000

 Hanlan 

47

B - Walker, S.

Walker, Susannah Sculler

Peterborough 

47

A - Stranges, M.

Stranges, Meredith Sculler

Hanlan 

45

A - Brigley, K.

Brigley, Kelly Sculler

Don Rowing 

43

A - Duff, S.

Duff, Sophie Sculler

 

16A Womens D 1x1:20 PM Final Only22Final Scheduled1000

Leander 

52

A - Fabris-Brimble, J.

Fabris-Brimble, Jeane Sculler

Guelph 

54

A - Richardson, M.

Richardson, Michele Sculler

Genesee 

51

A - Sukiennicki, T.

Sukiennicki, Teresa Sculler

Genesee 

53

B - Perry, E.

Perry, Elizabeth Sculler

St. Catharines 

53

B - Love, N.

Love, Nancy Sculler
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Preliminary Order of Racing - Rev 8

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

16B Womens E+ 1x1:25 PM Final Only23Final Scheduled1000

 Don Rowing 

72

0:33.84Handicap: 

B - Dundas, L.

Dundas, Lynda Sculler

Don Rowing 

61

0:11.28Handicap: 

A - Ohberg, J.

Ohberg, Jane Sculler

Georgian Bay 

55

A - Barr Mcgill, K.

Barr Mcgill, Kathryn Sculler

St. Catharines 

60

0:11.28Handicap: 

A - Woods, T.

Woods, Theresa Sculler

 

17A Mens E 1x1:30 PM Final Only24Final Scheduled1000

 Island Lake 

59

A - Huet, M.

Huet, Mike Sculler

Georgian Bay 

55

A - Conroy, T.

Conroy, Terence Sculler

Peterborough 

57

A - Nelson, J.

Nelson, John Sculler

Ottawa 

56

A - Taylor, S.

Taylor, Stewart Sculler

Western 

65

0:16.80Handicap: 

A - Nolte, V.

Nolte, Volker Sculler

17B Mens F 1x1:40 PM Final Only25Final Scheduled1000

Hanlan 

64

A - Lauder, C.

Lauder, Craig Sculler

Leander 

61

A - Gumulak, H.

Gumulak, Henry Sculler

Notre Dame RC 

60

A - Jaski, J.

Jaski, Jon Sculler

St. Catharines 

61

A - Blackwood, C.

Blackwood, Chris Sculler

Severn River 

61

A - Ruttan, S.

Ruttan, Steven Sculler

Berry Hill BC 

63

A - Reynolds, V.

Reynolds, Vincent Sculler

18A Mens H 1x1:45 PM Final Only26Final Scheduled1000

 St. Catharines 

74

A - Lovett, J.

Lovett, Jack Sculler

Hanlan 

73

B - Vanderlugt, H.

Vanderlugt, Harry Sculler

Hanlan 

73

C - Sherrick, J.

Sherrick, John Sculler

Hanlan 

71

A - Dhanota, A.

Dhanota, Avtar Sculler

 

18B Mens I+ 1x1:50 PM Final Only27Final Scheduled1000

 Cambridge 

80

0:14.70Handicap: 

A - White, J.

White, James Sculler

Leander 

82

0:14.70Handicap: 

A - Andreychuk, C.

Andreychuk, Conrad Sculler

Peterborough 

77

A - Lienert, D.

Lienert, David Sculler

  

Printed: Friday, June 16, 2017  08:28 PM Page 6 of 10

Regatta Master 20122017 Tony Bernacki Regatta



Preliminary Order of Racing - Rev 8

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

19 Womens AA-A-B 4x2:00 PM Final Only28Final Scheduled1000

Hanlan 

33

A - MacKie, E.

MacKie, Elise Stroke

Kowalewicz, Caroline 3

Collins-Mrakas, Alison2

Bayley, Megan Bow

Notre Dame RC 

42

0:01.87Handicap: 

A - Barkwell, M.

Barkwell, Monica Stroke

Lapointe, Shannon 3

Jolliffe, Kendra 2

Brennand, Valeriee Bow

Tillsonburg 

36

0:01.87Handicap: 

A - McClure, B.

McClure, Brenda Stroke

Newson, Angela 3

Hendriksen, Amy 2

Phillips, April Bow

Guelph 

31

A - Crean, S.

Crean, Siobhan Stroke

Jenkins, Carys 3

Schachter, Pearl 2

Wilson, Jessica Bow

Hanlan 

32

B - Halycia, N.

Halycia, Nila Stroke

Stewart, Marissa 3

Mangano, Lissa 2

McNeill, Melanie Bow

 

20A Womens C+ 4x2:05 PM Final Only29Final Scheduled1000

Argonaut 

45

A - Ellis, J.

Ellis, Jeany Stroke

Thomas, Rebecca 3

Sanz-Sole, Judy 2

Brooks, Tracy Bow

Peterborough 

51

0:04.68Handicap: 

A - Stranges, M.

Stranges, Meredith Stroke

Fischer, Nancy 3

Saunders, Krista 2

Wright-Beulow, Adrie Bow

Cambridge 

46

A - Middleton, L.

Middleton, Laura Stroke

Savino, Marilena 3

Gromeder, Laura 2

Wylie, Shelley Bow

Georgian Bay 

48

A - Barr Mcgill, K.

Barr Mcgill, Kathryn Stroke

Barr, Diane 3

Baillie, Deb 2

Rusch, Tiffany Bow

Hanlan 

46

A - Clingen, T.

Clingen, Tracey Stroke

Herrle, Jeanette 3

Worsfold, Nicola 2

Brigley, Kelly Bow

 

20B Womens D+ 4x2:10 PM Final Only30Final Scheduled1000

  Leander 

52

A - Shepherd, V.

Shepherd, Valerie Stroke

Sitzer, Crystal 3

Akitt, Tracy 2

Repa, Mary Ann Bow

St. Catharines 

63

0:18.72Handicap: 

A - Woods, T.

Woods, Theresa Stroke

Love, Nancy 3

Hay-Gaudet, Lorna 2

Hastings, Louise Bow

  

21 Mixed 2x2:20 PM From Heats31Final Scheduled1000
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Preliminary Order of Racing - Rev 8

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

22 Mens Aa-A-b-c 4+2:30 PM Final Only32Final Scheduled1000

Genesee 

45

0:01.07Handicap: 

A - Liebherr, J.

Yeatts, Meaghan Cox

Liebherr, Jon Stroke

Yochum, Richard 3

Maloney, Michael 2

Zablotny, Ken Bow

Argonaut 

44

0:01.07Handicap: 

A - Cherwenka, A.

Patterson, Natalie Cox

Cherwenka, Andrew Stroke

Scannell, John 3

Silecky, Markian 2

Sreckovic, Milan Bow

West Side Rowin 

42

A - Sullivan, T.

Pernick, Lauren Cox

Sullivan, Tyler Stroke

Spragins, George 3

Sullivan, Daniel 2

Gunn, Bob Bow

West Side Rowin 

41

B - Jordan, J.

Wiles, Karen Cox

Jordan, Jacob Stroke

Susice, James 3

Valeri, Ray 2

McCrone, Joe Bow

Don Rowing 

46

0:01.07Handicap: 

A - Sarkar, S.

Ruggirello, Cathy Cox

Sarkar, Shameek Stroke

MacK, Gord 3

Birch, Shae 2

White, Glenn Bow

 

23 Mens G 1x2:40 PM Final Only33Final Scheduled1000

 Western 

65

A - Nolte, V.

Nolte, Volker Sculler

St. Catharines 

68

A - Makkreel, E.

Makkreel, Edward Sculler

Leander 

66

A - Gage, G.

Gage, George Sculler

  

24A Womens AA-A 2x2:45 PM Final Only34Final Scheduled1000

Hanlan 

28

A - Halycia, N.

Halycia, Nila Stroke

Stewart, Marissa Bow

Notre Dame RC 

33

A - Jolliffe, K.

Jolliffe, Kendra Stroke

Lapointe, Shannon Bow

Hanlan 

27

B - MacKie, E.

MacKie, Elise Stroke

Kowalewicz, Caroline Bow

Hanlan 

35

C - Mangano, L.

Mangano, Lissa Stroke

McNeill, Melanie Bow

Tillsonburg 

35

A - Newson, A.

Newson, Angela Stroke

Hendriksen, Amy Bow

 

24B Womens B 2x2:50 PM Final Only35Final Scheduled1000

Leander 

40

A - Dunn, M.

Dunn, Meaghan Stroke

Repa, Mary Ann Bow

Georgian Bay 

51

B - Barr Mcgill, K.

Barr Mcgill, Kathryn Stroke

Abbott, Tamara Bow

Georgian Bay 

40

A - Rusch, T.

Rusch, Tiffany Stroke

Baillie, Deb Bow

South Niagara 

41

A - Timms, C.

Timms, Catherine Stroke

Krasnor, Kayla Bow

Peterborough 

37

A - Brinkman, R.

Brinkman, Rebecca Stroke

Lloyd, Rebecca Bow
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Preliminary Order of Racing - Rev 8

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

25 Womens 8+3:00 PM Final Only36Final Scheduled1000

 Argonaut 

44

A - Roman, M.

Patterson, Natalie Cox

Roman, Marisha Stroke

Mills, Natalie 7

Hunter, Tara 6

Sanz-Sole, Judy 5

Polo, Monica 4

Ellis, Jeany 3

Thomas, Rebecca 2

Brooks, Tracy Bow

Don Rowing 

55

0:14.04Handicap: 

A - Breitman, J.

MacLennan, Amanda Cox

Breitman, Jane Stroke

Soucy-Fraser, Louise 7

Duff, Sophie 6

Drewry, Cynthia 5

Dunlop, Michele 4

Wainwright, Gilda 3

O'Neill, Wendy 2

Bin, Gina Bow

Genesee 

52

0:04.68Handicap: 

A - Goerlich, H.

Yeatts, Meaghan Cox

Goerlich, Heather Stroke

Perry, Elizabeth 7

Kaupp, Michelle 6

Burchill, Beth 5

Parker, Andrea 4

Stoll, Kelley 3

Civiletti, Laura 2

Vosburgh, Kathleen Bow

  

26 Mens AA-A-B-C 1x3:10 PM Final Only37Final Scheduled1000

Georgian Bay 

49

0:03.19Handicap: 

A - Ingleton, B.

Ingleton, Brad Sculler

Hanlan 

48

0:03.19Handicap: 

A - Szonyi, E.

Szonyi, Eric Sculler

Notre Dame RC 

49

0:03.19Handicap: 

A - Burgoyne, B.

Burgoyne, Bill Sculler

Cambridge 

26

A - Castillo, J.

Castillo, Juan Sculler

Peterborough 

49

0:03.19Handicap: 

A - Nevills, M.

Nevills, Michael Sculler

Leander 

34

0:00.67Handicap: 

A - Oldham, A.

Oldham, Aubrey Sculler

28 Mens D-E 2x3:30 PM Final Only38Final Scheduled1000

Western 

61

0:06.17Handicap: 

A - Dwyer, J.

Dwyer, Jim Stroke

Matthews, Scott Bow

Georgian Bay 

52

B - Rourke, D.

Rourke, Douglas Stroke

Garms, Jeff Bow

Hanlan 

58

0:06.17Handicap: 

A - Lauder, C.

Lauder, Craig Stroke

Gogan, Paul Bow

Berry Hill BC 

59

0:06.17Handicap: 

A - Taylor, S.

Taylor, Stewart Stroke

Reynolds, Vincent Bow

Argonaut 

57

0:06.17Handicap: 

A - Marshall, L.

Marshall, Larry Stroke

Sreckovic, Milan Bow

 

29 Mens D+ 4+3:40 PM Final Only39Final Scheduled1000

  Genesee 

59

0:06.17Handicap: 

A - Hale, G.

Beldner, Rebecca Cox

Hale, Geoffrey Stroke

Difiore, Brian 3

Forrester, Thom 2

McCoy, Chuck Bow

Don Rowing 

58

0:06.17Handicap: 

A - Whitford, D.

O'Neill, Wendy Cox

Whitford, David Stroke

Toulmin, Nicholas 3

Vouilloz, Simon 2

Kovacs, Tibor Bow

Leander 

51

A - Jansen, M.

Jansen, Andrea Cox

Jansen, Mark Stroke

Barratt, James 3

Gage, George 2

Akitt, J. Grant Bow
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Preliminary Order of Racing - Rev 8

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix Dist

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8Lane 5

30A Mens F-G 2x3:50 PM Final Only40Final Scheduled1000

Leander 

66

0:09.02Handicap: 

B - Church, B.

Church, Bruce Stroke

Hryczynski, John Bow

Don Rowing 

68

0:09.02Handicap: 

A - Benko, W.

Benko, Walter Stroke

Loucks, Don Bow

Peterborough 

61

A - Nelson, J.

Nelson, John Stroke

Love, Brian Bow

Notre Dame RC 

65

0:09.02Handicap: 

A - Jaski, J.

Jaski, Jon Stroke

Kangelis, Byron Bow

Tillsonburg 

64

A - Tamasi, F.

Tamasi, Frank Stroke

Niculescu, Marian Bow

 

30B Mens H+ 2x4:00 PM Final Only41Final Scheduled1000

  Leander 

79

0:13.30Handicap: 

A - Jeans, K.

Jeans, Kenneth Stroke

Andreychuk, Conrad Bow

Hanlan 

73

A - Vanderlugt, H.

Vanderlugt, Harry Stroke

Sherrick, John Bow

  

31 Mixed 4x4:10 PM Final Only42Final Scheduled1000

Leander 

29

B - Oldham, A.

Oldham, Aubrey Stroke

Zimmermann, Karl 3

Vamosi, Hajnalka 2

Akitt, Kaitlyn Bow

Argonaut 

27

A - Howieson, E.

Howieson, Elizabeth Stroke

Pienaar, Emma 3

Spence, James 2

Nebrat, Dmitri Bow

ZIP/LBC (INT)

51

0:06.48Handicap: 

A - Raisky, M.

Raisky, Michael Stroke

Raisky, Carol 3

Henry, Kristine 2

Wilson, Reg Bow

Island Lake 

52

0:06.48Handicap: 

A - Burnside, K.

Burnside, Keri Stroke

Davenport, Anna 3

Huet, Mike 2

Huet, Chris Bow

WSTRN/GBRC 

52

0:06.48Handicap: 

A - Matthews, S.

Matthews, Scott Stroke

Dwyer, Jim 3

Barr Mcgill, Kathryn 2

Rose, Kaitin Bow

 

32 Mixed 8+4:20 PM Final Only43Final Scheduled1000

Genesee 

47

0:02.78Handicap: 

A - Swagler, G.

Beldner, Rebecca Cox

Swagler, Gary Stroke

Neel, Alyssa 7

Geoca, Eric 6

Stoll, Kelley 5

Columbare, Nicholas 4

Morone, Joe 3

Fogle, Kristi 2

Bowne, Judi Bow

West Side Rowin 

35

A - Sullivan, T.

Pernick, Lauren Cox

Sullivan, Tyler Stroke

Spragins, George 7

Jordan, Jacob 6

Susice, James 5

Wiles, Karen 4

Spragins, Anne Marie 3

Christ, Amy 2

Ocampos, Sandra Bow

Argonaut 

36

0:01.48Handicap: 

A - Misner, B.

Birkenshaw, Alexandr Cox

Misner, Brianne Stroke

Gay, Laura 7

Hayes, Alison 6

Haley, Maria 5

Marshall, Larry 4

Sela, Dean 3

Polo, Monica 2

Sela, Lee Bow

Argonaut 

44

0:02.78Handicap: 

B - Mills, N.

Patterson, Natalie Cox

Mills, Natalie Stroke

Roman, Marisha 7

Brooks, Tracy 6

Hunter, Tara 5

Cherwenka, Andrew 4

Scannell, John 3

Sreckovic, Milan 2

Silecky, Markian Bow

Georgian Bay 

48

0:02.78Handicap: 

A - Greene, W.

Hall, Martine Cox

Greene, William Stroke

Ingleton, Brad 7

Abbott, Tamara 6

Rusch, Tiffany 5

Rourke, Douglas 4

Garms, Jeff 3

Baillie, Deb 2

Barr, Diane Bow
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